Summary Results Report
General Election
November 5, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jefferson County, West Virginia

PRECINCT 20

Stati stics TOTAL Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote

Registered Voters - Total 1,372

Ballots Cast - Total 964 510 413 37 4

Voter Turnout - Total 70.26%

FOR PRESIDENT
Vote For 1

REP DONALD J. TRUMP

DEM KAMALA D. HARRIS

LBN CHASE OLIVER

MTN JILL STEIN

IND ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR.

Write-In Totals
Write-In: Claudia De La Cruz
Write-In: Cornel West
Write-In: Peter Sonski
Write-In: Angela Dwyer
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

FOR U.S. SENATOR
Vote For 1

REP JIM JUSTICE
DEM GLENN ELLIOTT
L BN DAVID MORAN
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 2ND DIST

Vote For 1

REP RILEY MOORE
DEM STEVEN WENDELIN
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE % Election
Day

619 64.41% 348

309 32.15% 141

8 0.83% 4

6 0.62% 3

15 1.56% 11

4 0.42% 2

1 0.10% (0]

1 0.10% 0

0 0.00% 0

0 0.00% 0

2 0.21% 2

961 100.00% 509
TOTAL VOTE % Election
Day

626 66.81% 350

285 30.42% 134

25 2.67% 13

0 0.00% 0

0.11% 1

1 0.11% 1

937 100.00% 498
TOTAL VOTE % Election
Day

653 70.22% 366

276  29.68% 124

0 0.00%
0.00% 0
0.11%
1 0.11% 1
930 100.00% 491

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
255 15 1
146 19 3
1 3 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
2 a 0
1 0 0
1 4] 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
411 37 4

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
259 15 2
132 18 1
7 1
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
398 37 4

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
268 17 2
130 20 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
4] 0 0
0 0
398 37 4
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FOR GOVERNOR
Vote For 1

REP PATRICK MORRISEY
DEM STEVE WILLIAMS
LBN ERIKA KLIE KOLENICH
MTN CHASE LINKO-LOOPER
CON S. MARSHALL WILSON
Write-In Totals

Write-In: Troy Green

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote For 1

REP KRIS WARNER
DEM THORNTON COOPER
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

FOR AUDITOR
Vote For 1

REP MARK HUNT
DEM MARY ANN ROEBUCK
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE %

619
284
16
7
12
2

0

2
940

TOTAL VOTE %

622
290

912

TOTAL VOTE %

605
299

905

65.85%
30.21%
1.70%
0.74%
1.28%
0.21%
0.00%
0.21%
100.00%

68.20%
31.80%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

66.85%
33.04%
0.00%
0.00%
0.1%
0.11%
100.00%

Election
Day

342
131
10
5

= O -2 o

494

Election
Day

346
131

477

Election
Day

336
136
0
0
0
0
472

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
260 16 1
135 17 1
5 1 0
0 0 2
7 0 0
0 1 o]
0 0 0
4] 1 0
407 35 4

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
258 16 2
139 18 2
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
397 34 4

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote

252 15 2
141 20 2
0

0 0

0

1 0
394 35 4
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FOR TREASURER
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP LARRY PACK 753  98.43% 413 318 18 4
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 0 0 o]
Write-In Totals 12 1.57% 6 6 0 0
Write-In: Mike Tremblay 1 0.13% 0 1 0 0
Write-In: Gabriel Covington 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Not Assigned 11 1.44% 6 5 1] 0
Total Votes Cast 765 100.00% 419 324 18 4
FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP KENT LEONHARDT 606 66.59% 338 251 16 1
DEM DEBORAH STILES 303 33.30% 138 143 19 3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0
Write-In Totals 1 0.11% 0
Not Assigned 1 0.11% 1 0
Total Votes Cast 910 100.00% 476 394 36 4
FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP JOHN "JB" McCUSKEY 609 66.48% 333 258 16 2
DEM TERESA TORISEVA 307 33.52% 143 142 20 2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0
Write-In Totals 0 0.00% 0
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 4} 0
Total Votes Cast 916 100.00% 476 400 36 4
FOR STATE SENATOR 16TH DIST
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP PATRICIA RUCKER 618 66.45% 341 258 17 2
DEM JOHN DOYLE 312 33.55% 149 142 19 2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 4] 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Write-In Totals 0 0.00% 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 930 100.00% 490 400 36 4
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FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 98TH DISTRICT
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Election
Day
REP JOE FUNKHOUSER 640 68.74% 354
DEM TROY N. MILLER 290 31.15% 135
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00%
Write-In Totals 1 0.11%
Not Assigned 1 0.11% 1
Total Votes Cast 931 100.00% 490
FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Election
Day
REP MICHAEL MOOD 566 61.26% 304
DEM NATALIE GRANTHAM FRIEND 356 38.53% 182
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00%
Write-In Totals 0.22% 1
Not Assigned 2 0.22% 1
Total Votes Cast 924 100.00% 487
FOR CO. COMM CHARLES TOWN - UNEXP TERM
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election
Day
REP JACK HEFESTAY 541 58.49% 292
DEM JAMES WALCH 288 31.14% 136
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0
MTN DAVID C TABB 96 10.38% 61
Write-In Totals 0 0.00% 0
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0
Total Votes Cast 925 100.00% 489
FOR CO. COMM HARPERS FERRY - UNEXP TERM
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Election
Day
REP PASHA MAJDI 558 61.86% 307
DEM LANAE JOHNSCN 343  38.03% 168
NGO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00%
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00%
Write-In Totals 0.11%
Not Assigned 1 0.11%
Total Votes Cast 902 100.00% 475

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
268 16 2
135 18 2
0
0
0
0
403 34 4

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
243 18 1
154 18 2
0 ]
0 0
1 0
1 0
398 36 3

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
233 15 1
136 15 1
0 0 0]
28 6 1
0 0 o]
0 0 o]
397 36 3

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
234 16 1
153 20 2
0 0
0 o]
1 0
1 o]
388 36 3
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FOR CO. COMM SHEPHERDSTOWN - UNEXP TERM

Vote For 1

REP CARA KEYS
DEM CARRIE BLESSING
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

Vote For 1

REP MATTHEW HARVEY
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

FOR SHERIFF
Vote For 1

REP TOM HANSEN
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

FOR ASSESSOR
Vote For 1

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
DEM ANGELA "ANGIE" BANKS
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE %

598
307
0

905

TOTAL VOTE %

749

0 W O O O

758

TOTAL VOTE %

765

10
10
775

TOTAL VOTE %

0
656
0

0
18
18
674

66.08%
33.92%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

100.00%

98.81%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.19%
1.19%

100.00%

98.71%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.29%
1.29%

100.00%

0.00%
97.33%
0.00%
0.00%
2.67%
2.67%
100.00%

Election

Day
328

145

473

Election

Day
408

N A M O O O

Election
Day

416
0

[=> T« PR =

422

Election
Day

0
347
0

0
11
11
358

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
254 15 1
139 21 2
0
0
0
0
393 36 3

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
316 21 4
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
5 0 0
5 0 0
321 21 4

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
324 21 4
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
4 0 0
4 0 0
328 21 4

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote

0 0 0
273 32 4
0

0

0

0

280 32 4
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FOR SURVEYOR
Vote For 1

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

AMENDMENT NO. 1
Vote For 1

FOR
AGAINST
Total Votes Cast

LEVY RENEWAL
Vote For 1

FOR THE LEVY
AGAINST THE LEVY
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE %

o o o o

33
33
33

TOTAL VOTE %

433
440
873

TOTAL VOTE %

586
326
912

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

49.60%
50.40%
100.00%

64.25%
35.75%
100.00%

Election
Day
0

0
0
0
20
20
20

Election
Day
230

228
458

Election
Day
320

158
478

Early Absentee Canvass
Vote
0

0
0
0
12
12
12

S == B = B - R v
o O O O o o QO

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
184 17
193 17
377 34 4

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
235 28 3
159 8 1
394 36 4
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