Jefferson County, West Virginia

PRECINCT 20

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
Registered Voters - Total	1,372				
Ballots Cast - Total	964	510	413	37	4
Voter Turnout - Total	70.26%				

FOR PRESIDENT

Vote For 1

7.51.57.57						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP DONALD J. TRUMP	619	64.41%	348	255	15	1
DEM KAMALA D. HARRIS	309	32.15%	141	146	19	3
LBN CHASE OLIVER	8	0.83%	4	1	3	0
MTN JILL STEIN	6	0.62%	3	3	0	0
IND ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR.	15	1.56%	11	4	0	0
Write-In Totals	4	0.42%	2	2	0	0
Write-In: Claudia De La Cruz	1	0.10%	0	1	0	0
Write-In: Cornel West	1	0.10%	0	1	0	0
Write-In: Peter Sonski	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In: Angela Dwyer	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	2	0.21%	2	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	961	100.00%	509	411	37	4

FOR U.S. SENATOR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP JIM JUSTICE	626	66.81%	350	259	15	2
DEM GLENN ELLIOTT	285	30.42%	134	132	18	1
LBN DAVID MORAN	25	2.67%	13	7	4	1
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.11%	1	0	0	0
Not Assigned	1	0.11%	1	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	937	100.00%	498	398	37	4

FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 2ND DIST

	TOTA	L VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP RILEY MOORE	653	70.22%	366	268	17	2
DEM STEVEN WENDELIN	276	29.68%	124	130	20	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.11%	1	0	0	0
Not Assigned	1	0.11%	1	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	930	100.00%	491	398	37	4

PRECINCT 20

FOR GOVERNO

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP PATRICK MORRISEY	619	65.85%	342	260	16	1
DEM STEVE WILLIAMS	284	30.21%	131	135	17	1
LBN ERIKA KLIE KOLENICH	16	1.70%	10	5	1	0
MTN CHASE LINKO-LOOPER	7	0.74%	5	0	0	2
CON S. MARSHALL WILSON	12	1.28%	5	7	0	0
Write-In Totals	2	0.21%	1	0	1	0
Write-In: Troy Green	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	2	0.21%	1	0	1	0
Total Votes Cast	940	100.00%	494	407	35	4

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP KRIS WARNER	622	68.20%	346	258	16	2
DEM THORNTON COOPER	290	31.80%	131	139	18	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	912	100.00%	477	397	34	4

FOR AUDITOR

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP MARK HUNT	605	66.85%	336	252	15	2
DEM MARY ANN ROEBUCK	299	33.04%	136	141	20	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.11%	0	1	0	0
Not Assigned	1	0.11%	0	1	0	0
Total Votes Cast	905	100.00%	472	394	35	4

Jefferson County, West Virginia

PRECINCT 20

FUR IREASURER	FOR	TREASURE	R
---------------	-----	----------	---

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP LARRY PACK	753	98.43%	413	318	18	4
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	12	1.57%	6	6	0	0
Write-In: Mike Tremblay	1	0.13%	0	1	0	0
Write-In: Gabriel Covington	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	11	1,44%	6	5	0	0
Total Votes Cast	765	100.00%	419	324	18	4

FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP KENT LEONHARDT	606	66.59%	338	251	16	1
DEM DEBORAH STILES	303	33.30%	138	143	19	3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.11%	0	0	1	0
Not Assigned	1	0.11%	0	0	1	0
Total Votes Cast	910	100.00%	476	394	36	4

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP JOHN "JB" McCUSKEY	609	66.48%	333	258	16	2
DEM TERESA TORISEVA	307	33.52%	143	142	20	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	916	100.00%	476	400	36	4

FOR STATE SENATOR 16TH DIST

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP PATRICIA RUCKER	618	66.45%	341	258	17	2
DEM JOHN DOYLE	312	33.55%	149	142	19	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	930	100.00%	490	400	36	4

PRECINCT 20

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 98TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP JOE FUNKHOUSER	640	68.74%	354	268	16	2
DEM TROY N. MILLER	290	31.15%	135	135	18	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.11%	1	0	0	0
Not Assigned	1	0.11%	1	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	931	100.00%	490	403	34	4

FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP MICHAEL MOOD	566	61.26%	304	243	18	1
DEM NATALIE GRANTHAM FRIEND	356	38.53%	182	154	18	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	2	0.22%	1	1	0	0
Not Assigned	2	0.22%	1	1	0	0
Total Votes Cast	924	100.00%	487	398	36	3

FOR CO. COMM CHARLES TOWN - UNEXP TERM

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP JACK HEFESTAY	541	58.49%	292	233	15	1
DEM JAMES WALCH	288	31.14%	136	136	15	1
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
MTN DAVID C TABB	96	10.38%	61	28	6	1
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	925	100.00%	489	397	36	3

FOR CO. COMM HARPERS FERRY - UNEXP TERM

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP PASHA MAJDI	558	61.86%	307	234	16	1
DEM LANAE JOHNSON	343	38.03%	168	153	20	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.11%	0	1	0	0
Not Assigned	1	0.11%	0	1	0	0
Total Votes Cast	902	100.00%	475	388	36	3

FOR CO. COMM SHEPHERDSTOWN - UNEXP TERM

PRECINCT 20

Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
EP CARA KEYS	598	66.08%	328	254	15	1

			Day	Vote		
REP CARA KEYS	598	66.08%	328	254	15	1
DEM CARRIE BLESSING	307	33.92%	145	139	21	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	905	100.00%	473	393	36	3

FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP MATTHEW HARVEY	749	98.81%	408	316	21	4
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	9	1.19%	4	5	0	0
Not Assigned	9	1.19%	4	5	0	0
Total Votes Cast	758	100.00%	412	321	21	4

FOR SHERIFF

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP TOM HANSEN	765	98.71%	416	324	21	4
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	10	1.29%	6	4	0	0
Not Assigned	10	1.29%	6	4	0	0
Total Votes Cast	775	100.00%	422	328	21	4

FOR ASSESSOR

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
DEM ANGELA "ANGIE" BANKS	656	97.33%	347	273	32	4
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	18	2.67%	11	7	0	0
Not Assigned	18	2.67%	11	7	0	0
Total Votes Cast	674	100.00%	358	280	32	4

Jefferson County, West Virginia

PRECINCT 20

FOR SURVEYOR Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	33	100.00%	20	12	1	0
Not Assigned	33	100.00%	20	12	1	0
Total Votes Cast	33	100.00%	20	12	1	0
AMENDMENT NO. 1 Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
FOR	433	49.60%	230	184	17	2
AGAINST	440	50.40%	228	193	17	2
Total Votes Cast	873	100.00%	458	377	34	4
LEVY RENEWAL Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
FOR THE LEVY	586	64.25%	320	235	28	3
AGAINST THE LEVY	326	35.75%	158	159	8	1
Total Votes Cast	912	100.00%	478	394	36	4